
Product Form Essentials
Strain Brazzy Kush

Bacth Number CAZ2520H-BZK
Date of Manufacture 8/20/2025

Final Product Manufactured By Natural Herbal Remedies (00000058ESFA63267513)
Packaged By Pinal County Wellness Center (00000020DCGM00200033)

Distributed By Natural Herbal Remedies (00000058ESFA63267513)

Arizona Dept. of Health Services Warning
Using marijuana during pregnancy could cause birth defects or 

other health issues to your unborn child

   

Distribution Chain:



Batch Number
Batch Number of 

Finished Good
Extraction Type Strain Manufacture Date Manufactured By (License Name & Number)

FLAV.031425 CAZ2520H-BZK
Butane Hybrid/Distillate

3/3/2025
White Mountain Health Center Inc - 00000083ESGB09219996

FP142 CAZ2520H-BZK
Butane Hybrid/Distillate 4/28/2025

The Kind Relief Inc DBA: Flow Distribution 
(00000049DCRR00713151)

Starting Concentrate Information: Typically is a concentrate used for vapes, infusion, etc.



Batch Number
Batch Number of 

Finished Good
Strain Harvest Date Cultivated By (License Name & Number)

031425FOZRM9 FLAV.031425
FROSTED CHERRIES X 
ORANGE ZKITTLES 1/14/2025

White Mountain Health Center Inc DBA: ACP Manufacturing LLC 
00000083ESGB09219996

AS FR11 23H4 FP142 Amoretto Sour 10/6/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Amoretto Sour FR18 24H2
FP142

Amoretto Sour 4/29/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Amoretto Sour FR24 24H2
FP142

Amoretto Sour 4/16/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Banana Mints FR28 24H3 FP142 Banana Mints 5/14/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Banana Mints FR15 24H3 FP142 Banana Mints 6/3/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Banana Mints FR12 24H2 FP142 Banana Mints 4/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Black Jack FR10 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 3/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Black Jack FR30 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 3/27/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Black Jack FR9 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 4/5/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Black Jack FR19 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 3/4/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Black Jack FR26 24H1 FP142 Black Jack 2/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Black Jack FR20 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 3/11/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Black Jack FR23 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 4/3/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Black Jack FR13 24H2 FP142 Black Jack 3/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Blue Biscotti FR28 24H2 FP142 Blue Biscotti 3/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Blue Biscotti FR15 24H2 FP142 Blue Biscotti 4/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Blue Biscotti FR20 24H2 FP142 Blue Biscotti 3/11/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Blue Biscotti FR10 24H2 FP142 Blue Biscotti 3/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Blueberry Muffins FR27 

24H2 FP142
Blueberry Muffins 3/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Blueberry Muffins FR12 
24H1 FP142

Blueberry Muffins 2/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Blueberry Muffins FR21 
24H2 FP142

Blueberry Muffins 3/18/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Brenda's Berries E2 24H2 N
FP142

Brenda's Berries 4/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Cactus Mints P3 24H3 L FP142 Cactus Mints 5/13/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Cactus Mints P4 24H3 L.2 FP142 Cactus Mints 5/28/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Cactus Mints R7 24H3 L FP142 Cactus Mints 5/6/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Cactus Mints P2 24H2 L FP142 Cactus Mints 4/29/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Cactus Mints P4 24H3 L FP142 Cactus Mints 4/1/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

CaliBurger R7 24H2 L FP142 Cali Burger 3/4/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Cali Burger E1 24H3 N FP142 Cali Burger 6/3/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Cali Burger FR25 24H2 FP142 Cali Burger 4/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Cali Burger FR20 24H3 FP142 Cali Burger 5/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Cali Burger FR30 24H3 FP142 Cali Burger 5/19/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

CRL FR18 23H4 FP142 Cereal Milk 10/16/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
CMK DH 030124 FP142 Collie Man Kush 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698

Country Cookies B4 24H3 N
FP142

Country Cookies 4/22/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Desert Sky P3 24H3 L FP142 Desert Sky 5/13/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Desert Sky P3 24H2 L FP142 Desert Sky 3/11/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Desert Sky R8 24H3 L FP142 Desert Sky 5/6/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Desert Sky P2 24H2 L FP142 Desert Sky 4/29/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Desert Sky 24H3 L.2 FP142 Desert Sky 5/28/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Donny Burger C7 24H3 N FP142 Donny Burger 4/29/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Dosado Sherbert FR21 

24H2 FP142
Dosado Sherbert 3/18/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Dosado Sherbert FR20 
24H2 FP142

Dosado Sherbert 3/11/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

DF FR20 23H5 FP142 Dungeon Family 11/6/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Dungeon Family FR26 24H1
FP142

Dungeon Family 2/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Fried Ice Cream P3 24H3 L
FP142

Fried Ice Cream 5/13/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Fried Ice Cream R10 24H3 L
FP142

Fried Ice Cream 6/10/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Fried Ice Cream R9 24H3 L
FP142

Fried Ice Cream 6/10/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

FriedIcecream R4 24H2 L FP142 Fried Ice Cream 4/22/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
FriedIceCream R6 24H2 L FP142 Fried Ice Cream 3/23/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

FRIED ICE CREAM B2 23H5 
N FP142

Fried Ice Cream 10/23/2023 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Fried Ice Cream FR19 24H3
FP142

Fried Ice Cream 5/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Fried Ice Cream FR16 24H2
FP142

Fried Ice Cream 4/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Fried Ice Cream FR29 24H3
FP142

Fried Ice Cream 5/22/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Frost Bite B5 24H3 N FP142 Frost Bite 4/22/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Funky Phoenix C6 24H3 N
FP142

Funky Phoenix 5/6/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GZC DH 030124 FP142 Garlic Zest Cookies 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
G33 FR23 23H4 FP142 Gelato 33 9/26/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Starting Flower Information: Typically is flower used in extraction and/or infusion processes



Gelato 33 FR13 24H2 FP142 Gelato 33 3/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Gelato FR10 24H2 FP142 Gelato 33 3/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Gelato 33 FR28 24H2 FP142 Gelato 33 3/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Genus R6 (DH) 24H3 L FP142 Genus 6/3/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

GMO Kush Mints E3 24H3 N
FP142

GMO Kush Mints 6/3/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMO KUSH MINTS C5 24H2 
N FP142

GMO Kush Mints 3/4/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMO KUSH MINTS C4 24H2 
N FP142

GMO Kush Mints 3/4/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMO Kush Mints FR7 24H3
FP142

GMO Kush Mints 5/8/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

GMO Kush Mints C1 24H3 N
FP142

GMO Kush Mints 4/29/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMO Kush Mints A2 24H3 N
FP142

GMO Kush Mints 4/15/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMO Kush Mints C8 24H3 N
FP142

GMO Kush Mints 5/13/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMO Kush Mintz B4 24H2 N
FP142

GMO Kush Mints 2/20/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

GMK FR21 23H4 FP142 GMO Kush Mints 9/11/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
GMO Kush Mints FR22 

24H3 FP142
GMO Kush Mints 5/28/20224 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

GMO Kush Mints FR11 
24H2 FP142

GMO Kush Mints 4/18/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

GRANNY MAC B1 23H5 N FP142 Granny Mac 10/24/2023 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Granny Mac FR22 24H2 FP142 Granny Mac 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Half Moon Gelato FR28 

24H2 FP142
Half Moon Gelato 3/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Half Moon Gelato FR13 
24H2 FP142

Half Moon Gelato 3/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Half Moon Gelato FR15 
24H2 FP142

Half Moon Gelato 4/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

JCC FR16 23H4 FP142 Jah Cheesecake 10/2/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR17 24H2
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 5/22/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR18 24H1
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 2/26/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR29 24H2
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 3/20/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR15 24H2
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 4/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR20 24H3
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 5/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR26 24H1
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 2/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jah Cheesecake FR10 24H3
FP142

Jah Cheesecake 5/30/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Jealousy FR21 24H2 FP142 Jealousy 3/20/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Jealousy FR29 24H2 FP142 Jealousy 3/20/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Jordanz C12 24H2 N FP142 Jordanz 3/11/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Jordanz R3 24H2 L FP142 Jordanz 3/24/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Jordanz P2 24H2 L FP142 Jordanz 4/29/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Jordanz P3 24H3 L FP142 Jordanz 5/13/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Jordanz FR27 24H3 FP142 Jordanz 5/7/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Jordanz FR11 24H2 FP142 Jordanz 4/18/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Jordanz FR22 24H3 FP142 Jordanz 5/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

KGA C14 24H2 N FP142 KGA 3/25/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
KGA C1 24H2 N FP142 KGA 2/26/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
KGA C7 24H2 N FP142 KGA 2/26/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

KGA C10 24H2 N FP142 KGA 3/25/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
KGA FR12 24H1 FP142 KGA 2/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
KGA FR22 24H2 FP142 KGA 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Lambs Bread FR30 24H2 FP142 Lamb's Bread 3/27/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Lambs Bread FR19 24H2 FP142 Lamb's Bread 3/4/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Lambs Bread FR27 24H2 FP142 Lamb's Bread 3/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Lambs Bread FR22 24H2 FP142 Lamb's Bread 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

LarryCake R1 23H4 L FP142 Larry Cake 11/13/2023 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

LARRYS BREATH E2 23H6 N
FP142

Larry's Breath 11/27/2023 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Lemon Bundt Cake FR27 
24H2 FP142

Lemon Bundt Cake 3/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Lemon Bundt Cake FR8 
24H2 FP142

Lemon Bundt Cake 3/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Lemon Bundt Cake FR18 
24H1 FP142

Lemon Bundt Cake 2/26/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Lemon Bundt Cake FR12 
24H1 FP142

Lemon Bundt Cake 2/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

MAC1 FR22 24H2 FP142 MAC 1 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
MAC 1 FR12 24H1 FP142 MAC 1 2/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
MAC1 FR8 24H2 FP142 MAC 1 3/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)



Mimosa Kush Mints FR18 
24H2 FP142

Mimosa Kush Mints 4/29/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Mimosa Kush Mints FR15 
24H2 FP142

Mimosa Kush Mints 4/1/2025 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Mimosa Kush Mints FR23 
24H3 FP142

Mimosa Kush Mints 6/4/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Mimosa Kush Mints FR21 
24H3 FP142

Mimosa Kush Mints 5/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Mimosa Kush Mints FR28 
24H2 FP142

Mimosa Kush Mints 3/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Mimosa Kush Mints FR20 
24H2 FP142

Mimosa Kush Mints 3/11/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

MNC C5 24H2 N FP142 MnC 3/4/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
MNC C6 24H2 N FP142 MnC 3/4/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Modified Gas E3 24H2 N FP142 Modified Gas 4/16/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Modified Gas C11 24H2 N
FP142

Modified Gas 3/11/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Modified Gas C8 24H2 N FP142 Modified Gas 3/11/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Modified Gas E1 24H2 N FP142 Modified Gas 4/1/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Modified Gas C12 24H3 N
FP142

Modified Gas 5/13/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Modified Gas FR27 24H3 FP142 Modified Gas 5/7/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Modified Gas FR24 24H2 FP142 Modified Gas 4/16/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Modified Gas FR8 24H3 FP142 Modified Gas 5/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

MG FR20 23H5 FP142 Modified Grapes 11/6/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Modified Grapes FR22 24H2
FP142

Modified Grapes 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Modified Grapes FR19 24H2
FP142

Modified Grapes 3/4/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

MDJ DH 030124 FP142 Modified Jet 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
MDS DH 030124 FP142 Modified Smoothie 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
MBG DH 030124 FP142 Moonbeam Gelato 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698

Motorbreath C12 24H3 N FP142 Motorbreath 5/13/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Motorbreath D2 24H3 N FP142 Motorbreath 5/20/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Mr. E Pupil B7 24H3 N FP142 Mr. E Pupil 4/22/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

MutantCookies R10 24H2 L
FP142

Mutant Cookies 4/8/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Mutant Cookies R1 24H3 L
FP142

Mutant Cookies 5/20/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Mutant Cookies R2 24H3 L
FP142

Mutant Cookies 5/20/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Novarine C4 24H3 N FP142 Novarine 5/6/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
NGZ DH 030124 FP142 Nuclear Gusherz 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
OA FR11 23H4 FP142 Orange Apricot 10/6/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR8 24H2 FP142 Orange Apricot 3/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR26 24H2
FP142

Orange Apricot 5/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR23 24H2
FP142

Orange Apricot 4/3/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR21 24H3
FP142

Orange Apricot 5/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR19 24H2
FP142

Orange Apricot 3/4/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR29 24H2
FP142

Orange Apricot 3/20/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR15 24H2
FP142

Orange Apricot 4/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR9 24H3 FP142 Orange Apricot 6/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Orange Apricot FR25 24H1
FP142

Orange Apricot 2/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

PBM DH 030124 FP142 Peanut Butter Muffin 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
PieHoe R2 24H2 L FP142 Pie Hoe 3/18/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Purple Punch R1 24H2 L FP142 Purple Punch 3/18/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Purple Punch FR13 24H2 FP142 Purple Punch 3/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Purple Punch FR21 24H2 FP142 Purple Punch 3/18/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Purple Punch FR19 24H2 FP142 Purple Punch 3/4/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Purple Punch FR18 24H1 FP142 Purple Punch 2/26/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Purple Punch FR8 24H2 FP142 Purple Punch 3/21/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

RoyalHighnessXKoolato R9 
24H2 L FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 4/8/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

RoyalHighnessXKoolato R5 
24H2 L FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 4/22/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Royal Highness X Koolato 
FR18 24H2 FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 4/29/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Royal Highness X Koolato 
FR22 24H2 FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Royal Highness X Koolato 
FR24 24H2 FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 4/16/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Royal Highness X Koolato 
FR19 24H3 FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 5/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Royal Highness X Koolato 
FR13 24H3 FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 5/16/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)



Royal Highness X Koolato 
FR8 24H3 FP142

Royal Highness x Koolato 5/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

RUSH FR20 23H5 FP142 RUSH 11/6/2023 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
RUSH FR19 24H2 FP142 RUSH 3/4/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
RUSH FR26 24H1 FP142 RUSH 2/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Singapore Sling B6 24H3 N
FP142

Singapore Sling 4/22/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Slap n Tickle C10 24H3 N FP142 Slap N Tickle 5/27/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
SlapNTickle R8 24H2 L FP142 Slap N Tickle 3/4/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

Slap N Tickle B2 24H3 N FP142 Slap N Tickle 4/23/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Slap n Tickle E2 24H3 N FP142 Slap N Tickle 6/3/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Slap N Tickle FR13 24H3 FP142 Slap N Tickle 5/16/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Slap N Tickle FR15 24H3 FP142 Slap N Tickle 6/3/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Slap N Tickle FR12 24H2 FP142 Slap N Tickle 4/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Sour Diesel Lemon FR30 

24H3 FP142
Sour Diesel Lemon 5/29/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Sour Diesel Lemon FR13 
24H2 FP142

Sour Diesel Lemon 3/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Sour Diesel Lemon FR23 
24H2 FP142

Sour Diesel Lemon 4/3/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Sour Diesel Lemon FR17 
24H2 FP142

Sour Diesel Lemon 4/22/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Sour Diesel Lemon FR18 
24H2 FP142

Sour Diesel Lemon 4/29/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Sour Diesel Lemon FR28 
24H2 FP142

Sour Diesel Lemon 3/13/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

ST D2 24H2 N FP142 ST 3/18/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
ST D1 24H2 N FP142 ST 3/18/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
ST D3 24H2 N FP142 ST 3/18/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
ST E3 23H6 N FP142 ST 11/27/2023 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
ST FR18 24H1 FP142 ST 2/26/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Starberry Cough FR30 24H2
FP142

Starberry Cough 3/27/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Starberry Cough FR26 24H1
FP142

Starberry Cough 2/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Starberry Cough FR7 24H2
FP142

Starberry Cough 3/8/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Stricy C14 24H3-N FP142 Stricy 5/27/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)
Stricy B3 24H3-N FP142 Stricy 4/22/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Stricy FR10 24H3-H FP142 Stricy 5/30/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Stricy FR25 24H2 FP142 Stricy 4/23/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Stricy FR28 24H3 FP142 Stricy 5/14/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
TGE DH 030124 FP142 Tangie 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698

The Juice FR27 24H2 FP142 The Juice 3/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
The Juice FR22 24H2 FP142 The Juice 3/25/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

TTE DH 030124 FP142 Titan Express 6/3/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
Trop Bananas C5 24H3 N FP142 Trop Bananas 5/6/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Valley OG P3 24H3 L FP142 Valley OG 5/14/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)
Valley OG P1 24H2 L FP142 Valley OG 4/16/2024 Whoa Qc, Inc (00000042DCSI00109560)

VSTB DH 030124 FP142 Venom OG x STB 3/27/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
Venom OG FR7 24H2 FP142 Venom OG 3/8/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Venom OG FR10 24H2 FP142 Venom OG 3/28/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Venom OG FR20 24H2 FP142 Venom OG 3/11/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Venom OG FR30 24H2 FP142 Venom OG 3/27/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Wedding Cake B4 24H3 N
FP142

Wedding Cake 4/22/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Wedding Cake E4 24H3 N FP142 Wedding Cake 6/3/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Wedding Cake C11 24H3 N
FP142

Wedding Cake 5/13/2024 AZCL1 (00000040DCOV00144711)

Wedding Cake FR16 24H2
FP142

Wedding Cake 4/15/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Wedding Cake FR18 24H1
FP142

Wedding Cake 2/26/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Wedding Cake FR26 24H2
FP142

Wedding Cake 5/1/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Wedding Cake FR29 24H3
FP142

Wedding Cake 5/22/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Wedding Cake FR9 24H3 FP142 Wedding Cake 6/6/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Wedding Cake FR21 24H2
FP142

Wedding Cake 3/18/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)

Z Cubed FR19 24H1 FP142 Z Cubed 1/2/2024 K Group Partner (00000076DCBK00035366)
Z32 FR7 23H5 FP142 Z Cubed 1/2/2024 PP Wellness 00000010DCID00070698
























